DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte
06.09.2019-08.09.2019

AQHA
Show #913136 Sylvia Eigler

162. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 YouRock My World Keith Long Didde Nielsson
163. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Sho wn:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 218 Only Velvetational Patricia Faust Patricia Faust
166. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
167. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
164. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
165. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
90. AQHA 103000: Weanling Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 AM Unique Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
2 178 SF Born To Be Yourz Sabrina Fehrenbach Sabrina Fehrenbach
92. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 171 Gotta BluDiamond Gun Selina Gaul Selina Gaul
94. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 You Rock My World Keith Long Didde Nielsson
2 218 Only Velvetational Patricia Faust Patricia Faust
96. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 219 Inviting A Blaze Keith Long Patricia Faust
2 203 Addicting Wisely Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
98. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 122 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
33. AQHA 105300: Weanling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 153 Addicting Red Lady Horst Mueller Horst Mueller
35. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 120 TFR Youmakemydreams Natascha Sauer Herbert Sauer
2 139 Watch Out For This Julia Orth Julia Orth
3 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
37. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 194 Cinderella Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 115 Born Dynamic Vanessa Zarcone Vanessa Zarcone
3 108 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel
39. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
2 140 Good Ms Kruzin Julia Orth Anke Meier
3 163 Chips Knightress Manuela Berg Manuela Berg
41. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
3 135 Suddenly Dreamin Kristina Koenig Kristina Koenig
4 121 |Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
5 137 Shesa Vertical Loper Sita Stepper Sita Stepper
6 145 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith



7 110 Good N Hot Krym Claudia Bingel Claudia Bingel

8 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
9 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
42. AQHA 105800: Broodmares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
2 225 Only Unique Marija Eberhardt
3 132 | May Be Addicting Horst Mueller Horst Mueller
110. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 146 Keep On Rocknroll Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
2 185 Heza Fortune Cookie Marlene Stauss Marlene Stauss
3 143 The Luke Skywalker Julia Orth Bianca Pendergast
114. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
2 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
3 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
4 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
5 113 The Kruzinator Melanie Krause Melanie Krause
6 148 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca
7 144 Im Lazy N lknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene
8 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
9 103 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger Nadine Stork-Heininger
43. AQHA 109200: Produce of Dam - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Only Unique Marija Eberhardt
2 132 | May Be Addicting Horst Mueller Horst Mueller
153. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 134 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
30. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 161 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
2 134 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
78. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 212 Hints Newcomer Nadja Kladek Nadja Kladek
2 157 Decide Wise Hiltrud Rath Hiltrud Rath
3 130 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
4 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
5 129 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
6 162 Niteingale Manuela Berg Manuela Berg
7 181 Grand Peppy Stardust Barbara Sprunck Barbara Sprunck
148. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 129 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
2 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
12. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 26
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 122 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
2 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
3 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
4 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
5 135 Suddenly Dreamin Sita Stepper Kristina Koenig
6 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
7 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
8 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
9 167 Dont Dress Mischief Alina Wandelt Sabine Grebe
13. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 121 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
3 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
4 145 One Hot Zippical Sarah Stein Sabine Reith
5 213 Steps Hot Shot Thomas Kladek Nadja Kladek
71. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 18
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
3 193 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
4 212 Hints Newcomer Nadja Kladek Nadja Kladek
5 162 Niteingale Manuela Berg Manuela Berg
6 157 Decide Wise Hiltrud Rath Hiltrud Rath
7 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
8 167 Dont Dress Mischief Alina Wandelt Sabine Grebe
9 129 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub



87. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1 118 UKnow U Luv Me Franca Bartke Franca Bartke

2 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt

3 137 Shesa Vertical Loper Sita Stepper Sita Stepper

4 130 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
5 165 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer

6 177 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
7 164 Knights Good Order Manuela Berg Diana Janke

8 110 Good N Hot Krym Claudia Bingel Claudia Bingel

9 100 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff

88. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 121 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq

2 219 Inviting A Blaze Keith Long Patricia Faust

3 113 The Kruzinator Melanie Krause Melanie Krause

4 150 Jokers Jet Set Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer

5 164 Knights Good Order Manuela Berg Diana Janke

6 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

7 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke

8 111 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild Monika Knipschild

9 169 Shez Go The Lope Elodie Glohr Elodie Glohr

145. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt

2 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel

3 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
4 137 Shesa Vertical Loper Sita Stepper Sita Stepper

5 162 Niteingale Manuela Berg Manuela Berg

6 165 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer

151. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

181 Grand Peppy Stardust
122 Slow Movin Teddy

Barbara Sprunck

Natascha Sauer

26. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 8
Rider's Name

Barbara Sprunck
Natascha Sauer

1 209 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn

2 159 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz Jochen Metz

3 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
4 210 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn

5 129 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
6

7

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 209 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn

2 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend

3 122 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer

4 114 Kims Awesome Dream Claudia Bingel Christiane Stephan
5 210 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn

6 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
7 129 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub

8

141 Scotch Bar Obsession Pauline Hannappel
138. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
Sita Stepper Kristina Koenig
104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
141. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 5
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Melanie Krause Melanie Krause
Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Pauline Hannaappel

Place Back# Horse's Name

173 My Rockstar Romance
147 Slow Burning Diesel
135 Suddenly Dreamin

OO WNPEF

Place Back# Horse's Name
113 The Kruzinator
2 192 lliketodanze

3 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
4 121 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
5 200 Inviting Potential Alina Wandelt Claudia Stucki

20. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 11
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 191 Its A Blue Honor

2 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner

3 193 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

4 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt

5 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer

6 135 Suddenly Dreamin Sita Stepper Kristina Koenig

7 157 Decide Wise Hiltrud Rath Hiltrud Rath

8 165 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer

9 105 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz

24. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 3
Rider's Name
Alyssa Hochstaedt

Owner's Name
Alyssa Hochstaedt

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 172 Attached To Me



2 134 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann

3 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
48. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 193 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
83. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
2 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
82. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
2 216 CM Olenas Little Leo Christina Metz Christina Metz
3 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
168. AQHA 201000: Amt Grand Champion Stallion - Sh  own:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
169. AQHA 201100: Amt Reserve Champion Stallion -  Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 AM Unique Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
172. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
176. AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares - Sh  own:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
173. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Show n:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
177. AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare - S hown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
170. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Sho  wn:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
174. AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding -  Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
171. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - S hown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
175. AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 Dont Dress Mischief Sabine Grebe Sabine Grebe
100. AQHA 203600: Amt Stallions Two & Under - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 AM Unique Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
2 178 SF Born To Be Yourz Sabrina Fehrenbach Sabrina Fehrenbach
101. AQHA 203700: Amt Stallions Three & Over - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 203 Addicting Wisely Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
49. AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 194 Cinderella Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 170 Rocks Lazy Ride Elodie Glohr Elodie Glohr
3 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
45, AQHA 205102: L1 Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Rocks Lazy Ride Elodie Glohr Elodie Glohr
2 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
3 108 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel
50. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
3 123 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
4 135 Suddenly Dreamin Kristina Koenig Kristina Koenig
5 145 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
6 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
7 101 Ticket To Wonderland Sarah Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
8 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
9 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend

46. AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown :7



Place Back# Horse's Name

183
123
135
145
136
118
131

~NOoO s WNE

Chips Lil Suki

An Undeniably Image
Suddenly Dreamin
One Hot Zippical
This Minutes Cruisin
U Know U Luv Me

Lil Sunday Chip

Rider's Name
Julia von Gierke
Katrin Mai
Kristina Koenig
Sabine Reith
Alina Stepper
Mia Svensson
Franziska Suhr

Owner's Name
Julia von Gierke
Katrin Mai
Kristina Koenig
Sabine Reith
Sita Stepper
Franca Bartke
Franziska Suhr

126. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown :1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 146

Keep On Rocknroll

Rider's Name
Sabine Reith

Owner's Name
Sabine Reith

119. AQHA 207102: L1 Amt Geldings Two & Under - Sh  own: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 146

Keep On Rocknroll

Rider's Name
Sabine Reith

Owner's Name
Sabine Reith

127. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Show n: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

173
128
113
109
201
144
181
172

O~NO U WNBE

My Rockstar Romance
Castella Interiors

The Kruzinator
Iresistable Range
Thats My Nite

Im Lazy N Iknow It
Grand Peppy Stardust
Attached To Me

Rider's Name
Baerbel Gwinner
Lea Hoffner
Selina Roemer
Emiely Bingel
Louisa Scheepers
Anja Greene
Barbara Sprunck
Alyssa Hochstaedt

Owner's Name
Baerbel Gwinner
Britta Hoffner
Melanie Krause
Claudia Bingel
Louisa Scheepers
Anja Greene
Barbara Sprunck
Alyssa Hochstaedt

120. AQHA 207202: L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over - S hown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

128
113
148
144
104
103
142

~NOoO U WNE

Castella Interiors

The Kruzinator

Wage Breeze Gold

Im Lazy N Iknow It
Choco Motion

Horton Hears A Whoa
Lope In Line

2. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

158
128
176
136
109
173
192

~NOoO O WNBE

100
165

©

Krymsun Hot Spot
Castella Interiors

Gonna Shake The Room
This Minutes Cruisin
Iresistable Range

My Rockstar Romance
lliketodanze

UE Investinthisgirl
Noticed An | No It

Rider's Name
Lea Hoffner
Selina Roemer
Bianca Gruca
Anja Greene
Sabrina Walter
Nadine Stork-Heininger
Pauline Hannappel

Rider's Name
Carla Lacher
Lea Hoffner
Caroline Behnke
Alina Stepper
Emiely Bingel
Baerbel Gwinner
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Sarah Bonfig
Christine Hoelzer

65. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Sh

Place Back# Horse's Name

136
109
137
128
127
158
118
169
183

O©CO~NO O WNE

This Minutes Cruisin
Iresistable Range
Shesa Vertical Loper
Castella Interiors
Crome Plated Joe
Krymsun Hot Spot

U Know U Luv Me
Shez Go The Lope
Chips Lil Suki

Rider's Name
Alina Stepper
Emiely Bingel
Lilli Falk
Lea Hoffner
Melanie Zahn
Carla Lacher
Mia Svensson
Elodie Glohr
Julia von Gierke

155. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 134
2 181
3 159
4 166

FR Miss Higgie

Grand Peppy Stardust
JCM Just Smart Socks
Sweet Dun Pepolena

Rider's Name
Celine Trautmann
Barbara Sprunck
Jochen Metz
Angela Behrend

31. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

FR Miss Higgie

149. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 134
1 109
2 116
3 181

Iresistable Range
CPR Chipsnmargarita
Grand Peppy Stardust

Rider's Name
Celine Trautmann

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Jascha Markowski
Barbara Sprunck

Owner's Name
Britta Hoffner
Melanie Krause
Bianca Gruca
Anja Greene
Sabrina Walter
Nadine Stork-Heininger
Pauline Hannappel

19

Owner's Name
Carla Lacher
Britta Hoffner
Caroline Behnke
Sita Stepper
Claudia Bingel
Baerbel Gwinner
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
Hans-Joachim Paff
Christine Hoelzer

own: 23

Owner's Name
Sita Stepper
Claudia Bingel
Sita Stepper
Britta Hoffner
Melanie Zahn
Carla Lacher
Franca Bartke
Elodie Glohr
Julia von Gierke

Owner's Name
Michael Trautmann
Barbara Sprunck
Jochen Metz
Angela Behrend

Owner's Name
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name
Claudia Bingel
Jascha Markowski
Barbara Sprunck

77. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 109
2 134

Iresistable Range
FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name

127
212
109
166
192

OO WNPEF

Crome Plated Joe
Hints Newcomer
Iresistable Range
Sweet Dun Pepolena
lliketodanze

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Celine Trautmann

72. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown; 15

Rider's Name
Melanie Zahn
Nadja Kladek
Emiely Bingel
Angela Behrend
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Owner's Name
Claudia Bingel
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name
Melanie Zahn
Nadja Kladek
Claudia Bingel
Angela Behrend
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-



6 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski
7 172 Attached To Me Alyssa Hochstaedt
8 159 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz

9 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia

14. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

2 148 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca

3 138 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel

4 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr

5 105 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz

6 173 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner
7 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski
8 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

9 167 Dont Dress Mischief Sabine Grebe

11. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

2 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

3 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon
4 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper

5 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia

6 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend

7 165 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer

8 172 Attached To Me Alyssa Hochstaedt
9 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski

9. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Show

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 138 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel

2 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

3 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter

4 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

5 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper

6 100 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig

7 111 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild
8 148 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca

9 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher

146. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

2 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke

3 137 Shesa Vertical Loper Alina Stepper

4 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

5 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon
6 165 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer

7 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski
8 150 Jokers Jet Set Violetta Di Fuccia

5. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

2 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

3 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter

4 111 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild
5 101 Ticket To Wonderland Maike Englert

6 169 Shez Go The Lope Elodie Glohr

7 144 ImLazy N Iknow It Anja Greene

85. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend

2 181 Grand Peppy Stardust Barbara Sprunck

3 141 Scotch Bar Obsession Pauline Hannappel
4 159 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz

84. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 134 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann
2 114 Kims Awesome Dream Emiely Bingel

3 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr

4 159 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz

5 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers
6 148 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca

140. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 173 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner

2 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia

3 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner

4 165 Noticed Anl No It Christine Hoelzer

5 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke

6 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Bidmon

Jascha Markowski
Alyssa Hochstaedt
Jochen Metz
Guenter Schaefer

Owner's Name

Melanie Zahn
Bianca Gruca
Jessica Bechtel
Franziska Suhr
Stefanie Kratz
Baerbel Gwinner
Jascha Markowski
Claudia Bingel
Sabine Grebe

11

Owner's Name

Melanie Zahn
Claudia Bingel
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Sita Stepper
Guenter Schaefer
Angela Behrend
Christine Hoelzer
Alyssa Hochstaedt
Jascha Markowski
n: 13

Owner's Name

Jessica Bechtel
Melanie Zahn
Sabrina Walter
Claudia Bingel
Sita Stepper
Hans-Joachim Paff
Monika Knipschild
Bianca Gruca
Carla Lacher

Owner's Name

Claudia Bingel

Caroline Behnke

Sita Stepper

Melanie Zahn

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Christine Hoelzer

Jascha Markowski
Guenter Schaefer

Claudia Bingel
Melanie Zahn
Sabrina Walter
Monika Knipschild
Bettina Pfaff
Elodie Glohr

Anja Greene

Owner's Name

Angela Behrend
Barbara Sprunck
Pauline Hannaappel
Jochen Metz

Owner's Name

Michael Trautmann
Christiane Stephan
Franziska Suhr
Jochen Metz
Louisa Scheepers
Bianca Gruca

12

Owner's Name

Baerbel Gwinner

Guenter Schaefer

Britta Hoffner

Christine Hoelzer
Caroline Behnke

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon



7 145 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith

8 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
9 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
22. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 118 UKnow U Luv Me Mia Svensson Franca Bartke
2 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
3 111 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild Monika Knipschild
4 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
5 105 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
6 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
7 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
8 100 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
9 144 ImLazy N Iknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene
139. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 165 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
2 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
3 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
4 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
5 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
6 172 Attached To Me Alyssa Hochstaedt Alyssa Hochstaedt
7 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
23. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
2 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
3 100 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
4 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
5 103 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger Nadine Stork-Heininger
51. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Sh own: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
128. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
121. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldin gs - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 Dont Dress Mischief Sabine Grebe Sabine Grebe
2 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
160. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Sho  wn:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 Ticket To Wonderland Mira Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
161. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - S hown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 177 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
52. AQHA 405100: Youth Mares Two & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Lea Marie Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
53. AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 Ticket To Wonderland Mira Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
2 177 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
3 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
116. AQHA 407100: Youth Geldings Two & Under - Sho wn: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 199 Keep My Mama In Mind Tara Friedt Conny Friedt
1. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Show n: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Midnight Mechanics Maja Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
2 210 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
3 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
29. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
2 161 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
3 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
80. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
74. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
8. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown : 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
2 210 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
3 187 The True Blues Finja Hoerich Sabine Hoerich
4 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
5 175 HC Good N Wisely Lea-Sophie Hofmann Alina Wandelt



6 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
7. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
2 177 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
3 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy

27. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
2 210 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
3 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
4 161 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
5 187 The True Blues Hanna Hoerich Sabine Hoerich

136. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
2 177 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
3 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
4 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy

137. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
2 177 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
3 147 Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
4 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy



DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte
06.09.2019-08.09.2019

AQHA
Show #913137 Ferruccio Badi

162. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 YouRock My World Keith Long Didde Nielsson
163. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Sho wn:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
166. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
167. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
164. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
165. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
90. AQHA 103000: Weanling Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 178 SF Born To Be Yourz Sabrina Fehrenbach Sabrina Fehrenbach
2 202 AM Unique Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
92. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 171 Gotta BluDiamond Gun Selina Gaul Selina Gaul
94. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 You Rock My World Keith Long Didde Nielsson
2 218 Only Velvetational Patricia Faust Patricia Faust
96. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 219 Inviting A Blaze Keith Long Patricia Faust
2 203 Addicting Wisely Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
98. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 122 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
33. AQHA 105300: Weanling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 153 Addicting Red Lady Horst Mueller Horst Mueller
35. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 120 TFR Youmakemydreams Natascha Sauer Herbert Sauer
2 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
3 139 Watch Out For This Julia Orth Julia Orth
37. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 194 Cinderella Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 115 Born Dynamic Vanessa Zarcone Vanessa Zarcone
3 108 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel
39. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
2 140 Good Ms Kruzin Julia Orth Anke Meier
3 163 Chips Knightress Manuela Berg Manuela Berg
41. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 224 Potential Machine Diane Feller Marco Stors

3 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke



4 145 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
5 200 Inviting Potential Alina Wandelt Claudia Stucki
6 121 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
7 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
8 110 Good N Hot Krym Claudia Bingel Claudia Bingel
9 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
42. AQHA 105800: Broodmares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Only Unique Marija Eberhardt
2 132 | May Be Addicting Horst Mueller Horst Mueller
3 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
110. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 146 Keep On Rocknroll Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
2 185 Heza Fortune Cookie Marlene Stauss Marlene Stauss
3 143 The Luke Skywalker Julia Orth Bianca Pendergast
114. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
2 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
3 148 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca
4 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
5 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
6 113 The Kruzinator Melanie Krause Melanie Krause
7 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
8 144 Im Lazy N lknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene
9 103 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger Nadine Stork-Heininger
43. AQHA 109200: Produce of Dam - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Only Unique Marija Eberhardt
2 132 | May Be Addicting Horst Mueller Horst Mueller
153. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 134 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
30. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 161 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
2 134 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
78. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 Decide Wise Hiltrud Rath Hiltrud Rath
2 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
3 129 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
4 212 Hints Newcomer Nadja Kladek Nadja Kladek
5 130 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
6 162 Niteingale Manuela Berg Manuela Berg
7 181 Grand Peppy Stardust Barbara Sprunck Barbara Sprunck
148. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 129 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
2 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
12. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 26
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
3 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
4 167 Dont Dress Mischief Alina Wandelt Sabine Grebe
5 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
6 122 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
7 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
8 135 Suddenly Dreamin Sita Stepper Kristina Koenig
9 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
13. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 121 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
3 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
4 145 One Hot Zippical Sarah Stein Sabine Reith
5 213 Steps Hot Shot Thomas Kladek Nadja Kladek
71. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 18
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
2 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
3 157 Decide Wise Hiltrud Rath Hiltrud Rath
4 162 Niteingale Manuela Berg Manuela Berg
5 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
6 212 Hints Newcomer Nadja Kladek Nadja Kladek



7
8
9

167
173
129

Dont Dress Mischief
My Rockstar Romance
Hunting Tiger

87. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

O~NO U WNBE

175
137
118
165
110
130
177
164

HC Good N Wisely
Shesa Vertical Loper
U Know U Luv Me
Noticed An | No It
Good N Hot Krym
Big Red And Wise
Good To Remember
Knights Good Order

88. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

wWN P

©oo~NO O A

219
121
192

113
150
176
164
111
169

Inviting A Blaze
Ive Got A Lazy Style
lliketodanze

The Kruzinator

Jokers Jet Set

Gonna Shake The Room
Knights Good Order
Struttin To My Blues
Shez Go The Lope

145. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown:
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

oo WNE

173
175
109
165
137
162

My Rockstar Romance
HC Good N Wisely
Iresistable Range
Noticed An | No It
Shesa Vertical Loper
Niteingale

151. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 7
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

~NOoO O~ WNE

209
166
210
181
122
159
129

CL Lean Doc Dimond
Sweet Dun Pepolena
CL Lynns Beduino
Grand Peppy Stardust
Slow Movin Teddy
JCM Just Smart Socks
Hunting Tiger

26. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 8
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

O~NO U WNE

210
166
209
114
122
201
129
141

CL Lynns Beduino
Sweet Dun Pepolena
CL Lean Doc Dimond
Kims Awesome Dream
Slow Movin Teddy
Thats My Nite

Hunting Tiger

Scotch Bar Obsession

138. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

O WNBE

173
104
135
147
136

My Rockstar Romance
Choco Motion
Suddenly Dreamin
Slow Burning Diesel
This Minutes Cruisin

Alina Wandelt
Franca Bartke
Sandra Schaub

Alina Wandelt

Sita Stepper

Franca Bartke
Christine Hoelzer
Claudia Bingel
Sandra Schaub
Lea-Sophie Hofmann
Manuela Berg

Keith Long
Franca Bartke
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Melanie Krause
Violetta Di Fuccia
Caroline Behnke
Manuela Berg
Carolin Knipschild
Elodie Glohr

Franca Bartke
Alina Wandelt
Emiely Bingel
Christine Hoelzer
Sita Stepper
Manuela Berg

Bendix Burfeindt
Angela Behrend
Bendix Burfeindt
Barbara Sprunck
Natascha Sauer
Jochen Metz
Sandra Schaub

Bendix Burfeindt
Angela Behrend
Bendix Burfeindt
Claudia Bingel
Natascha Sauer
Louisa Scheepers
Sandra Schaub
Pauline Hannappel

Franca Bartke
Sabrina Walter
Sita Stepper
Anna Hinderer
Alina Stepper

Sabine Grebe
Baerbel Gwinner
Sandra Schaub

Owner's Name

Alina Wandelt

Sita Stepper
Franca Bartke
Christine Hoelzer
Claudia Bingel
Michael Rennollet
Christiane Hofmann
Diana Janke

Owner's Name

Patricia Faust
Helene Lecrocq
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
Melanie Krause
Guenter Schaefer
Caroline Behnke
Diana Janke
Monika Knipschild
Elodie Glohr

6

Owner's Name

Baerbel Gwinner
Alina Wandelt
Claudia Bingel
Christine Hoelzer
Sita Stepper
Manuela Berg

Owner's Name

Jens Kuhn
Angela Behrend
Jens Kuhn
Barbara Sprunck
Natascha Sauer
Jochen Metz
Sandra Schaub

Owner's Name

Jens Kuhn

Angela Behrend
Jens Kuhn
Christiane Stephan
Natascha Sauer
Louisa Scheepers
Sandra Schaub
Pauline Hannaappel

Owner's Name

Baerbel Gwinner
Sabrina Walter
Kristina Koenig
Sandra Hinderer
Sita Stepper

141. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

O WOWNPE

121
128
113
200
192

Ive Got A Lazy Style
Castella Interiors
The Kruzinator
Inviting Potential
lliketodanze

Rider's Name

Franca Bartke

Lea Hoffner
Melanie Krause
Alina Wandelt
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Owner's Name

Helene Lecrocq

Britta Hoffner

Melanie Krause

Claudia Stucki

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

20. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

O WOWNPE

© o ~NO®

173
175
165
149
191

105
135
157
193

My Rockstar Romance
HC Good N Wisely
Noticed An | No It

One Hot Hint

Its A Blue Honor

Wanna Be Wisely
Suddenly Dreamin
Decide Wise

Blue Socks Only

24. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Franca Bartke

Alina Wandelt
Christine Hoelzer
Violetta Di Fuccia
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Stefanie Kratz
Sita Stepper
Hiltrud Rath
Marlene Stauss

Owner's Name

Baerbel Gwinner

Alina Wandelt

Christine Hoelzer
Guenter Schaefer
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Stefanie Kratz

Kristina Koenig

Hiltrud Rath

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon



Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 172 Attached To Me Alyssa Hochstaedt Alyssa Hochstaedt
2 134 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
3 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
48. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 193 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
83. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
2 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
82. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
2 216 CM Olenas Little Leo Christina Metz Christina Metz
3 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
168. AQHA 201000: Amt Grand Champion Stallion - Sh  own:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
169. AQHA 201100: Amt Reserve Champion Stallion -  Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 178 SF Born To Be Yourz Sabrina Fehrenbach Sabrina Fehrenbach
172. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
176. AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares - Sh  own:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
173. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Show n:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
177. AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare - S hown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
170. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Sho wn:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
174. AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding -  Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 Dont Dress Mischief Sabine Grebe Sabine Grebe
171. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - S hown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
175. AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 113 The Kruzinator Selina Roemer Melanie Krause
100. AQHA 203600: Amt Stallions Two & Under - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 178 SF Born To Be Yourz Sabrina Fehrenbach Sabrina Fehrenbach
2 202 AM Unique Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
101. AQHA 203700: Amt Stallions Three & Over - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 203 Addicting Wisely Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
49. AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 194 Cinderella Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 170 Rocks Lazy Ride Elodie Glohr Elodie Glohr
3 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
45. AQHA 205102: L1 Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Rocks Lazy Ride Elodie Glohr Elodie Glohr
2 108 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel
3 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
50. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 123 AnUndeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
3 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
4 145 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
5 224 Potential Machine Diane Feller Marco Stors
6 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
7 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
8 135 Suddenly Dreamin Kristina Koenig Kristina Koenig



9 166

Sweet Dun Pepolena

Angela Behrend

Angela Behrend

46. AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown :7

Place Back# Horse's Name

123
183
145
118
136
131
135

~NOoO O WNPE

An Undeniably Image
Chips Lil Suki

One Hot Zippical

U Know U Luv Me
This Minutes Cruisin
Lil Sunday Chip
Suddenly Dreamin

Rider's Name
Katrin Mai
Julia von Gierke
Sabine Reith
Mia Svensson
Alina Stepper
Franziska Suhr
Kristina Koenig

Owner's Name
Katrin Mai
Julia von Gierke
Sabine Reith
Franca Bartke
Sita Stepper
Franziska Suhr
Kristina Koenig

126. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown :1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 146

Keep On Rocknroll

Rider's Name
Sabine Reith

Owner's Name
Sabine Reith

119. AQHA 207102: L1 Amt Geldings Two & Under - Sh  own: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 146

Keep On Rocknroll

Rider's Name
Sabine Reith

Owner's Name
Sabine Reith

127. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Show n: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

173
109
113
128
144
201
181
172

O~NOUTDA WNE

My Rockstar Romance
Iresistable Range

The Kruzinator
Castella Interiors

Im Lazy N Iknow It
Thats My Nite

Grand Peppy Stardust
Attached To Me

Rider's Name
Baerbel Gwinner
Emiely Bingel
Selina Roemer
Lea Hoffner
Anja Greene
Louisa Scheepers
Barbara Sprunck
Alyssa Hochstaedt

Owner's Name
Baerbel Gwinner
Claudia Bingel
Melanie Krause
Britta Hoffner
Anja Greene
Louisa Scheepers
Barbara Sprunck
Alyssa Hochstaedt

120. AQHA 207202: L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over-S hown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

113
128
148
104
144
142
103

~NOoO A WN PR

The Kruzinator
Castella Interiors
Wage Breeze Gold
Choco Motion

Im Lazy N Iknow It
Lope In Line

Horton Hears A Whoa

2. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

176
128
127
136
109
165
192

~NOoO A WNPE

158
100

© 0o

Gonna Shake The Room
Castella Interiors

Crome Plated Joe

This Minutes Cruisin
Iresistable Range
Noticed An | No It
lliketodanze

Krymsun Hot Spot
UE Investinthisgirl

Rider's Name
Selina Roemer
Lea Hoffner
Bianca Gruca
Sabrina Walter
Anja Greene
Pauline Hannappel
Nadine Stork-Heininger

Rider's Name
Caroline Behnke
Lea Hoffner
Melanie Zahn
Alina Stepper
Emiely Bingel
Christine Hoelzer
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Carla Lacher
Sarah Bonfig

65. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Sh

Place Back# Horse's Name

128
127
109
136
137
169
173
111
118

OCO~NOODAWNE

Castella Interiors
Crome Plated Joe
Iresistable Range

This Minutes Cruisin
Shesa Vertical Loper
Shez Go The Lope

My Rockstar Romance
Struttin To My Blues

U Know U Luv Me

Rider's Name
Lea Hoffner
Melanie Zahn
Emiely Bingel
Alina Stepper
Lilli Falk
Elodie Glohr
Baerbel Gwinner
Carolin Knipschild
Mia Svensson

155. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

181
134
159
166

A WN PR

Grand Peppy Stardust
FR Miss Higgie

JCM Just Smart Socks
Sweet Dun Pepolena

Rider's Name
Barbara Sprunck
Celine Trautmann
Jochen Metz
Angela Behrend

31. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 134

FR Miss Higgie

149. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Iresistable Range
CPR Chipsnmargarita
Grand Peppy Stardust

Rider's Name
Celine Trautmann

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Jascha Markowski
Barbara Sprunck

Owner's Name
Melanie Krause
Britta Hoffner
Bianca Gruca
Sabrina Walter
Anja Greene
Pauline Hannappel
Nadine Stork-Heininger

19

Owner's Name
Caroline Behnke
Britta Hoffner
Melanie Zahn
Sita Stepper
Claudia Bingel
Christine Hoelzer
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
Carla Lacher
Hans-Joachim Paff

own: 23

Owner's Name
Britta Hoffner
Melanie Zahn
Claudia Bingel
Sita Stepper
Sita Stepper
Elodie Glohr
Baerbel Gwinner
Monika Knipschild
Franca Bartke

Owner's Name
Barbara Sprunck
Michael Trautmann
Jochen Metz
Angela Behrend

Owner's Name
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name
Claudia Bingel
Jascha Markowski
Barbara Sprunck

77. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 109
2 116
3 181
1 109
2 134

Iresistable Range
FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 212
2 127
3 166

Hints Newcomer
Crome Plated Joe
Sweet Dun Pepolena

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Celine Trautmann

72. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 15

Rider's Name
Nadja Kladek
Melanie Zahn
Angela Behrend

Owner's Name
Claudia Bingel
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name
Nadja Kladek
Melanie Zahn
Angela Behrend



4 109 lIresistable Range Emiely Bingel

5 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon
6 141 Scotch Bar Obsession Pauline Hannappel
7 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper

8 159 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz

9 172 Attached To Me Alyssa Hochstaedt

14. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

2 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr
3 105 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz

4 148 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca

5 173 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner
6 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

7 167 Dont Dress Mischief Sabine Grebe

8 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter

9 100 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig

11. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

2 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon
3 165 Noticed An I No It Christine Hoelzer

4 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper

5 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

6 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke

7 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend

8 172 Attached To Me Alyssa Hochstaedt
9 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia

9. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Show

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

2 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper

3 138 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel

4 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter

5 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher

6 111 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild

7 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

8 103 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger
9 148 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca

146. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

2 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon
3 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke

4 165 Noticed Anl No It Christine Hoelzer

5 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

6 137 Shesa Vertical Loper Alina Stepper

7 150 Jokers Jet Set Violetta Di Fuccia

8 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski

5. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel

2 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn

3 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter

4 111 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild
5 101 Ticket To Wonderland Maike Englert

6 144 ImLazy N Iknow It Anja Greene

7 169 Shez Go The Lope Elodie Glohr

85. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Rider's Name

Angela Behrend

Barbara Sprunck

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena
2 181 Grand Peppy Stardust
3 159 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz
4 141 Scotch Bar Obsession Pauline Hannappel
84. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 134 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann
2 148 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca

3 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers
4 159 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz

5 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr

6 114 Kims Awesome Dream Emiely Bingel

140. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia

2 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon
3 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner

4 173 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner

Claudia Bingel

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Pauline Hannaappel

Sita Stepper

Jochen Metz

Alyssa Hochstaedt

Owner's Name

Melanie Zahn
Franziska Suhr
Stefanie Kratz
Bianca Gruca
Baerbel Gwinner
Claudia Bingel
Sabine Grebe
Sabrina Walter
Hans-Joachim Paff
11

Owner's Name

Melanie Zahn
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Christine Hoelzer
Sita Stepper
Claudia Bingel
Caroline Behnke
Angela Behrend
Alyssa Hochstaedt
Guenter Schaefer
n: 13

Owner's Name

Melanie Zahn

Sita Stepper

Jessica Bechtel
Sabrina Walter

Carla Lacher

Monika Knipschild
Claudia Bingel

Nadine Stork-Heininger
Bianca Gruca

Claudia Bingel

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Caroline Behnke
Christine Hoelzer

Melanie Zahn

Sita Stepper

Guenter Schaefer

Jascha Markowski

Claudia Bingel
Melanie Zahn
Sabrina Walter
Monika Knipschild
Bettina Pfaff

Anja Greene
Elodie Glohr

Owner's Name

Angela Behrend
Barbara Sprunck
Jochen Metz
Pauline Hannaappel

Owner's Name

Michael Trautmann

Bianca Gruca

Louisa Scheepers

Jochen Metz

Franziska Suhr

Christiane Stephan
12

Owner's Name

Guenter Schaefer
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Britta Hoffner

Baerbel Gwinner



5 165 Noticed An| No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
6 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
7 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
8 145 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
9 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
22. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
2 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
3 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
4 118 UKnow U Luv Me Mia Svensson Franca Bartke
5 105 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
6 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
7 100 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
8 111 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild Monika Knipschild
9 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
139. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
2 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
3 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
4 165 Noticed Anl No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
5 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
6 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
7 172 Attached To Me Alyssa Hochstaedt Alyssa Hochstaedt
8 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
23. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
2 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
3 100 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
4 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
5 103 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger Nadine Stork-Heininger
51. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Sh own: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
128. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
121. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldin gs - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 Dont Dress Mischief Sabine Grebe Sabine Grebe
2 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
160. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Sho wn:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 177 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
161. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - S hown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
52. AQHA 405100: Youth Mares Two & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Lea Marie Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
53. AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 177 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
2 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
3 101 Ticket To Wonderland Mira Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
116. AQHA 407100: Youth Geldings Two & Under - Sho wn: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 199 Keep My Mama In Mind Tara Friedt Conny Friedt
1. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Show n: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Midnight Mechanics Maja Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
2 210 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
3 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
29. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
2 161 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
3 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
80. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
74. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
8. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown : 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer

2 210 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn



187
205
175
196

ouhw

The True Blues
Poco Jane Art

HC Good N Wisely
Jolutions Delight

7. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 147
2 177
3 196

Slow Burning Diesel
Good To Remember
Jolutions Delight

27. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

209
210
161
205
187

O wWNPE

CL Lean Doc Dimond
CL Lynns Beduino
Quendy For Me

Poco Jane Art

The True Blues

Finja Hoerich

Lea Marie Eberhardt
Lea-Sophie Hofmann
Melanie Baudy

Anna Hinderer
Lea-Sophie Hofmann
Melanie Baudy

Bendix Burfeindt
Bendix Burfeindt
Mona Schmiermund
Lea Marie Eberhardt
Hanna Hoerich

Sabine Hoerich

Lea Marie Eberhardt
Alina Wandelt
Melanie Baudy

Owner's Name

Sandra Hinderer
Christiane Hofmann
Melanie Baudy

Owner's Name

Jens Kuhn

Jens Kuhn

Mona Schmiermund
Lea Marie Eberhardt
Sabine Hoerich

136. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

147
177
205
196

A WN PP

Slow Burning Diesel
Good To Remember
Poco Jane Art
Jolutions Delight

Rider's Name

Anna Hinderer
Lea-Sophie Hofmann
Lea Marie Eberhardt
Melanie Baudy

Owner's Name

Sandra Hinderer
Christiane Hofmann
Lea Marie Eberhardt
Melanie Baudy

137. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

205
147
177
196

A WN PR

Poco Jane Art

Slow Burning Diesel
Good To Remember
Jolutions Delight

Rider's Name

Lea Marie Eberhardt
Anna Hinderer
Lea-Sophie Hofmann
Melanie Baudy

Owner's Name

Lea Marie Eberhardt
Sandra Hinderer
Christiane Hofmann
Melanie Baudy



DQHA Regionen Futurity Mitte
06.09.2019-08.09.2019

AQHA
Show #914361 Cedric Leroux

162. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 218 Only Velvetational Patricia Faust Patricia Faust
163. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Sho wn:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 222 YouRock My World Keith Long Didde Nielsson
166. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
167. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 115 Born Dynamic Vanessa Zarcone Vanessa Zarcone
164. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
165. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
90. AQHA 103000: Weanling Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 AM Unigue Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
2 178 SF Born To Be Yourz Sabrina Fehrenbach Sabrina Fehrenbach
92. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 171 Gotta BluDiamond Gun Selina Gaul Selina Gaul
94. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 218 Only Velvetational Patricia Faust Patricia Faust
2 222 You Rock My World Keith Long Didde Nielsson
96. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 219 Inviting A Blaze Keith Long Patricia Faust
2 203 Addicting Wisely Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
98. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 122 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
33. AQHA 105300: Weanling Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 153 Addicting Red Lady Horst Mueller Horst Mueller
35. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 139 Watch Out For This Julia Orth Julia Orth
2 120 TFR Youmakemydreams Natascha Sauer Herbert Sauer
3 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
37. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 115 Born Dynamic Vanessa Zarcone Vanessa Zarcone
2 194 Cinderella Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
3 108 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel
39. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
2 163 Chips Knightress Manuela Berg Manuela Berg
3 140 Good Ms Kruzin Julia Orth Anke Meier
41. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke

3 121 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq



4 145 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
5 137 Shesa Vertical Loper Sita Stepper Sita Stepper
6 135 Suddenly Dreamin Kristina Koenig Kristina Koenig
7 224 Potential Machine Diane Feller Marco Stors
8 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
9 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr

42. AQHA 105800: Broodmares - Shown: 3
Rider's Name
Marija Eberhardt
Melanie Baudy
Horst Mueller
110. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 185 Heza Fortune Cookie Marlene Stauss Marlene Stauss
2 143 The Luke Skywalker Julia Orth Bianca Pendergast
3 146 Keep On Rocknroll Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
114. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 10
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name
1 225 Only Unique
2 196 Jolutions Delight

3 132 | May Be Addicting

Melanie Baudy
Horst Mueller

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
144 Im Lazy N Iknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene

201 Thats My Nite

113 The Kruzinator
148 Wage Breeze Gold
104 Choco Motion

Louisa Scheepers
Melanie Krause
Bianca Gruca
Sabrina Walter

Louisa Scheepers
Melanie Krause
Bianca Gruca
Sabrina Walter

OCO~NOUDSAWNE

103

Horton Hears A Whoa

43. AQHA 109200: Produce of Dam - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2

225
132

Only Unique
| May Be Addicting

Nadine Stork-Heininger

Rider's Name
Marija Eberhardt
Horst Mueller

Nadine Stork-Heininger

Owner's Name

Horst Mueller

153. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 2
Rider's Name
Celine Trautmann
30. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 2
Rider's Name
Mona Schmiermund
Celine Trautmann
78. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 7
Rider's Name

Owner's Name
Michael Trautmann

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 134 FR Miss Higgie

Owner's Name
Mona Schmiermund
Michael Trautmann

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 161 Quendy For Me
2 134 FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 212 Hints Newcomer Nadja Kladek Nadja Kladek

2 157 Decide Wise Hiltrud Rath Hiltrud Rath

3 129 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub

4 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt

5 130 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
6 162 Niteingale Manuela Berg Manuela Berg

7 181 Grand Peppy Stardust Barbara Sprunck Barbara Sprunck

148. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 5
Rider's Name
Alina Wandelt
Sandra Schaub
12. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 26
Rider's Name
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Owner's Name
Alina Wandelt
Sandra Schaub

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 175 HC Good N Wisely

2 129 Hunting Tiger
Place Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze
Bidmon

2 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
3 173 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
4 122 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
5 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn

6 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt

7 167 Dont Dress Mischief Alina Wandelt Sabine Grebe

8 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper

9

191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Bidmon
13. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 8
Rider's Name
Franca Bartke

Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Owner's Name
Helene Lecrocq

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 121 Ive Got A Lazy Style
2 192 lliketodanze

Bidmon
3 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
4 145 One Hot Zippical Sarah Stein Sabine Reith
5 213 Steps Hot Shot Thomas Kladek Nadja Kladek

71. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn

2 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

3 175 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt

4 157 Decide Wise Hiltrud Rath Hiltrud Rath

5 162 Niteingale Manuela Berg Manuela Berg

6 193 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss Thomas Und Gesa Meier-

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-



7
8
9

173
212
129

My Rockstar Romance
Hints Newcomer
Hunting Tiger

87. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

O©CO~NOUAWNE

175
118
130
165
137
110
164
177
100

HC Good N Wisely
U Know U Luv Me
Big Red And Wise
Noticed An | No It
Shesa Vertical Loper
Good N Hot Krym
Knights Good Order
Good To Remember
UE Investinthisgirl

88. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

A WNPE

©oo~NO O

121
113
150
192

219
164
176
111
169

Ive Got A Lazy Style
The Kruzinator
Jokers Jet Set
lliketodanze

Inviting A Blaze

Knights Good Order
Gonna Shake The Room
Struttin To My Blues
Shez Go The Lope

145. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown:
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

OO~ WNE

109
175
173
137
165
162

Iresistable Range

HC Good N Wisely

My Rockstar Romance
Shesa Vertical Loper
Noticed An | No It
Niteingale

151. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

~NOoO O WNE

209
166
210
159
181
122
129

CL Lean Doc Dimond
Sweet Dun Pepolena
CL Lynns Beduino
JCM Just Smart Socks
Grand Peppy Stardust
Slow Movin Teddy
Hunting Tiger

26. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

oO~NO U WNE

166
209
122
114
210
201
129
141

Sweet Dun Pepolena
CL Lean Doc Dimond
Slow Movin Teddy
Kims Awesome Dream
CL Lynns Beduino
Thats My Nite

Hunting Tiger

Scotch Bar Obsession

138. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

O WNPEP

173
104
135
147
136

My Rockstar Romance
Choco Motion
Suddenly Dreamin
Slow Burning Diesel
This Minutes Cruisin

Franca Bartke
Nadja Kladek
Sandra Schaub

Rider's Name
Alina Wandelt
Franca Bartke
Sandra Schaub
Christine Hoelzer
Sita Stepper
Claudia Bingel
Manuela Berg
Lea-Sophie Hofmann
Sarah Bonfig

Rider's Name
Franca Bartke
Melanie Krause
Violetta Di Fuccia
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Keith Long
Manuela Berg
Caroline Behnke
Carolin Knipschild
Elodie Glohr

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Alina Wandelt
Franca Bartke
Sita Stepper
Christine Hoelzer
Manuela Berg

Rider's Name
Bendix Burfeindt
Angela Behrend
Bendix Burfeindt
Jochen Metz
Barbara Sprunck
Natascha Sauer
Sandra Schaub

Rider's Name
Angela Behrend
Bendix Burfeindt
Natascha Sauer
Claudia Bingel
Bendix Burfeindt
Louisa Scheepers
Sandra Schaub
Pauline Hannappel

Rider's Name
Franca Bartke
Sabrina Walter
Sita Stepper
Anna Hinderer
Alina Stepper

Bidmon

Baerbel Gwinner
Nadja Kladek
Sandra Schaub

Alina Wandelt
Franca Bartke
Michael Rennollet
Christine Hoelzer
Sita Stepper
Claudia Bingel
Diana Janke
Christiane Hofmann
Hans-Joachim Paff

Helene Lecrocq
Melanie Krause
Guenter Schaefer
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
Patricia Faust
Diana Janke
Caroline Behnke
Monika Knipschild
Elodie Glohr

6

Claudia Bingel
Alina Wandelt
Baerbel Gwinner
Sita Stepper
Christine Hoelzer
Manuela Berg

Owner's Name

Jens Kuhn
Angela Behrend
Jens Kuhn
Jochen Metz
Barbara Sprunck
Natascha Sauer
Sandra Schaub

Owner's Name

Angela Behrend
Jens Kuhn
Natascha Sauer
Christiane Stephan
Jens Kuhn

Louisa Scheepers
Sandra Schaub
Pauline Hannaappel

Baerbel Gwinner
Sabrina Walter
Kristina Koenig
Sandra Hinderer
Sita Stepper

141. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

=

O WN

192

128
113
121
200

lliketodanze

Castella Interiors
The Kruzinator

Ive Got A Lazy Style
Inviting Potential

Rider's Name
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Lea Hoffner
Melanie Krause
Franca Bartke
Alina Wandelt

Owner's Name

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Britta Hoffner

Melanie Krause

Helene Lecrocq

Claudia Stucki

20. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

)] O WNBE

© 0~

157
175
165
149
191

193
173

135
105

Decide Wise

HC Good N Wisely
Noticed An | No It
One Hot Hint

Its A Blue Honor

Blue Socks Only
My Rockstar Romance

Suddenly Dreamin
Wanna Be Wisely

Rider's Name
Hiltrud Rath
Alina Wandelt
Christine Hoelzer
Violetta Di Fuccia
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Marlene Stauss
Franca Bartke

Sita Stepper
Stefanie Kratz

Owner's Name

Hiltrud Rath

Alina Wandelt

Christine Hoelzer
Guenter Schaefer
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

Baerbel Gwinner

Kristina Koenig

Stefanie Kratz



24. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 172 Attached To Me Alyssa Hochstaedt Alyssa Hochstaedt
2 134 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
3 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
48. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 193 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
83. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
82. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
2 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
168. AQHA 201000: Amt Grand Champion Stallion - Sh  own:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
169. AQHA 201100: Amt Reserve Champion Stallion -  Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 AM Unique Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
172. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
176. AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares - Sh  own:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
173. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Show n:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
177. AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare - S hown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 145 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
170. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Sho  wn:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
174. AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding -  Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 Dont Dress Mischief Sabine Grebe Sabine Grebe
171. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - S hown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
175. AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
100. AQHA 203600: Amt Stallions Two & Under - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 AM Unigue Addict Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
2 178 SF Born To Be Yourz Sabrina Fehrenbach Sabrina Fehrenbach
101. AQHA 203700: Amt Stallions Three & Over - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 203 Addicting Wisely Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
49. AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 194 Cinderella Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 170 Rocks Lazy Ride Elodie Glohr Elodie Glohr
3 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
45, AQHA 205102: L1 Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Rocks Lazy Ride Elodie Glohr Elodie Glohr
2 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
3 108 HC A Sexy Sinfonie Jessica Nebel Jessica Nebel
50. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
2 123 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
3 145 One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
4 183 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
5 224 Potential Machine Diane Feller Marco Stors
6 135 Suddenly Dreamin Kristina Koenig Kristina Koenig
7 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
8 101 Ticket To Wonderland Sarah Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
9 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper



46. AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown :7

Place Back# Horse's Name

123
145
183
135
131
136
118
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An Undeniably Image
One Hot Zippical
Chips Lil Suki
Suddenly Dreamin

Lil Sunday Chip

This Minutes Cruisin
U Know U Luv Me

Rider's Name
Katrin Mai
Sabine Reith
Julia von Gierke
Kristina Koenig
Franziska Suhr
Alina Stepper
Mia Svensson

Owner's Name
Katrin Mai
Sabine Reith
Julia von Gierke
Kristina Koenig
Franziska Suhr
Sita Stepper
Franca Bartke

126. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown :1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 146

Keep On Rocknroll

Rider's Name
Sabine Reith

Owner's Name
Sabine Reith

119. AQHA 207102: L1 Amt Geldings Two & Under - Sh  own: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 146

Keep On Rocknroll

Rider's Name
Sabine Reith

Owner's Name
Sabine Reith

127. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Show n: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

173
128
144
113
109
201
181
172

O~NOUTDh WN R

My Rockstar Romance
Castella Interiors

Im Lazy N Iknow It
The Kruzinator
Iresistable Range
Thats My Nite

Grand Peppy Stardust
Attached To Me

Rider's Name
Baerbel Gwinner
Lea Hoffner
Anja Greene
Selina Roemer
Emiely Bingel
Louisa Scheepers
Barbara Sprunck
Alyssa Hochstaedt

Owner's Name
Baerbel Gwinner
Britta Hoffner
Anja Greene
Melanie Krause
Claudia Bingel
Louisa Scheepers
Barbara Sprunck
Alyssa Hochstaedt

120. AQHA 207202: L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over - S hown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

128
144
113
148
104
103
142

~NOoO O WNPE

Castella Interiors

Im Lazy N Iknow It
The Kruzinator

Wage Breeze Gold
Choco Motion

Horton Hears A Whoa
Lope In Line

2. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

176
136
109
128
158
192

O WNE

173
100
141
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Gonna Shake The Room
This Minutes Cruisin
Iresistable Range
Castella Interiors
Krymsun Hot Spot
lliketodanze

My Rockstar Romance
UE Investinthisgirl
Scotch Bar Obsession

Rider's Name
Lea Hoffner
Anja Greene
Selina Roemer
Bianca Gruca
Sabrina Walter
Nadine Stork-Heininger
Pauline Hannappel

Rider's Name
Caroline Behnke
Alina Stepper
Emiely Bingel
Lea Hoffner
Carla Lacher
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Baerbel Gwinner
Sarah Bonfig
Pauline Hannappel

65. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Sh

Place Back# Horse's Name

127
136
158
128
109
137
173
183
169

OCoO~NOODSAWNER

Crome Plated Joe
This Minutes Cruisin
Krymsun Hot Spot
Castella Interiors
Iresistable Range
Shesa Vertical Loper
My Rockstar Romance
Chips Lil Suki

Shez Go The Lope

Rider's Name
Melanie Zahn
Alina Stepper
Carla Lacher
Lea Hoffner
Emiely Bingel
Lilli Falk
Baerbel Gwinner
Julia von Gierke
Elodie Glohr

155. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 181
2 134
3 159
4 166

Grand Peppy Stardust
FR Miss Higgie

JCM Just Smart Socks
Sweet Dun Pepolena

Rider's Name
Barbara Sprunck
Celine Trautmann
Jochen Metz
Angela Behrend

31. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

FR Miss Higgie

149. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 134
1 109
2 116

3 181

Iresistable Range
CPR Chipsnmargarita
Grand Peppy Stardust

Rider's Name
Celine Trautmann

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Jascha Markowski
Barbara Sprunck

Owner's Name
Britta Hoffner
Anja Greene
Melanie Krause
Bianca Gruca
Sabrina Walter
Nadine Stork-Heininger
Pauline Hannappel

19

Owner's Name
Caroline Behnke
Sita Stepper
Claudia Bingel
Britta Hoffner
Carla Lacher
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
Baerbel Gwinner
Hans-Joachim Paff
Pauline Hannaappel

own: 23

Owner's Name
Melanie Zahn
Sita Stepper
Carla Lacher
Britta Hoffner
Claudia Bingel
Sita Stepper
Baerbel Gwinner
Julia von Gierke
Elodie Glohr

Owner's Name
Barbara Sprunck
Michael Trautmann
Jochen Metz
Angela Behrend

Owner's Name
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name
Claudia Bingel
Jascha Markowski
Barbara Sprunck

77. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 109
2 134

Iresistable Range
FR Miss Higgie

Place Back# Horse's Name

127
212
166
192
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Crome Plated Joe
Hints Newcomer
Sweet Dun Pepolena
lliketodanze

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Celine Trautmann

72. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown; 15

Rider's Name
Melanie Zahn
Nadja Kladek
Angela Behrend
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Owner's Name
Claudia Bingel
Michael Trautmann

Owner's Name
Melanie Zahn
Nadja Kladek
Angela Behrend
Thomas Und Gesa Meier-



Bidmon

5 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
6 141 Scotch Bar Obsession Pauline Hannappel Pauline Hannaappel
7 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
8 159 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz Jochen Metz
9 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
14. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 18
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 105 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
3 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
4 173 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
5 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
6 148 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca
7 138 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
8 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
9 167 Dont Dress Mischief Sabine Grebe Sabine Grebe
11. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
2 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
3 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
4 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
5 165 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
6 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
7 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
8 172 Attached To Me Alyssa Hochstaedt Alyssa Hochstaedt
9 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
9. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Show n: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 138 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel
3 111 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild Monika Knipschild
4 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
5 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
6 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
7 100 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
8 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
9 148 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca
146. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke
2 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
3 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
4 137 Shesa Vertical Loper Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
5 165 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
6 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
7 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
8 150 Jokers Jet Set Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
5. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 109 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
2 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
3 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
4 101 Ticket To Wonderland Maike Englert Bettina Pfaff
5 111 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild Monika Knipschild
6 144 ImLazy N Iknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene
7 169 Shez Go The Lope Elodie Glohr Elodie Glohr
85. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 166 Sweet Dun Pepolena Angela Behrend Angela Behrend
2 181 Grand Peppy Stardust Barbara Sprunck Barbara Sprunck
3 141 Scotch Bar Obsession Pauline Hannappel Pauline Hannaappel
4 159 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz Jochen Metz
84. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
2 201 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers
3 134 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
4 114 Kims Awesome Dream Emiely Bingel Christiane Stephan
5 159 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz Jochen Metz
6 148 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca
140. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 173 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
2 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
3 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon

4 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
5 176 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke



6 165 Noticed An| No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
7 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
8 136 This Minutes Cruisin Alina Stepper Sita Stepper
9 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
22. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
2 118 UKnow U Luv Me Mia Svensson Franca Bartke
3 128 Castella Interiors Lea Hoffner Britta Hoffner
4 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
5 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
6 104 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
7 111 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild Monika Knipschild
8 100 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
9 105 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
139. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 165 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
3 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
4 149 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
5 192 lliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Thomas Und Gesa Meier-
Bidmon
6 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
7 172 Attached To Me Alyssa Hochstaedt Alyssa Hochstaedt
23. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 131 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr
2 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
3 100 UE Investinthisgirl Sarah Bonfig Hans-Joachim Paff
4 158 Krymsun Hot Spot Carla Lacher Carla Lacher
5 103 Horton Hears A Whoa Nadine Stork-Heininger Nadine Stork-Heininger
51. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Sh  own: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 116 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
128. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
121. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldin gs - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 Dont Dress Mischief Sabine Grebe Sabine Grebe
2 127 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
160. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Sho wn:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 Ticket To Wonderland Mira Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
161. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - S hown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Lea Marie Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
52. AQHA 405100: Youth Mares Two & Under - Shown:; 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 204 AM Dreaming Axxxi Lea Marie Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt
53. AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 Ticket To Wonderland Mira Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
2 177 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
3 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
116. AQHA 407100: Youth Geldings Two & Under - Sho wn: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 199 Keep My Mama In Mind Tara Friedt Conny Friedt
1. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Show n: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Midnight Mechanics Maja Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
2 210 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
3 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
29. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
2 161 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
3 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
80. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 209 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
74. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
8. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown : 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
2 187 The True Blues Finja Hoerich Sabine Hoerich
3 147 Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
4 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy



5 175 HC Good N Wisely Lea-Sophie Hofmann Alina Wandelt

6 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
7. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 147 Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
2 177 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
3 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
27. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 210 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
2 209 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
3 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
4 161 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
5 187 The True Blues Hanna Hoerich Sabine Hoerich
136. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
2 147 Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
3 177 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
4 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy
137. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 205 Poco Jane Art Lea Marie Eberhardt Lea Marie Eberhardt
2 147 Slow Burning Diesel Anna Hinderer Sandra Hinderer
3 177 Good To Remember Lea-Sophie Hofmann Christiane Hofmann
4 196 Jolutions Delight Melanie Baudy Melanie Baudy



